15" Annual Mountain Maple Run

Women’s 5km (142 Finishers)
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16
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18
19
20
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

22,5

24.3
25.13
25.14
25.25
25.36
26.05
26.05
26.28
26.55
26.58
27.14
27.14
27.19
27.25

27.5
27.58

28.1
28.26
28.26
28.45
29.11
29.28
29.41
30.14
30.14
30.15
30.21
30.22
30.47
30.58
30.59
31.07
31.19

31.2
31.36
31.54

Marrato
Schamp
Artuso
Stubinsky
Mihell
Pietrakowski
Bringleson
Pollari
Pandzic
Bowker
Foote
Hamor
Moran
Reinke
Maione
Good
McLeish-Wile
Amelotte
Grawbarger
Besner
MacKay
Maione
Shultz
Bringleson
Braido
Corrigal
House-Boyle
Caldwell-Pratt
Smith

Guzzo
Borrelli
Tenaglia
Mick
Muncaster
Olive
Wardlaw

Lucio

2016 Results

Ameila
Adrianna
Whitney
Christina
Kim
Katie
Megan
Olivia
Mandy
Brianna
Jennifer
Megan
Trinity
Amanda
Niki
Kaitlyn
Dawn
Angela
Sharon
Madeleine
Cheryl
Stefanie
Sarah
Aimee
Kerry
Laura
Shannon
Allison
Megan
Michelle
Anna Lee
Lori
Stephanie
Pam
Jenn
Stacey
Carol
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5k
5k
5k
5k
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5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

31.54
31.59
32.01
32.18
32.18

323
32.35
32.43
32.54
33.03
33.19

33.2

34.1
34.15
34.18
34.19
34.35
34.39
34.43
34.48
34.59
34.59
35.01
35.04
35.04
35.11

35.2

35.2
35.35
35.43
35.45
36.25
36.25
36.28
36.38
36.39
36.43
36.49
37.13
38.07
38.34
39.12
39.13

Traves
Towell
Orlando
MacKay-Coutu
Weir
Schaffer
Campbell
Bailey
Mansfield
Nipper
Morin
Beilhartz
Calvert
Corrigal
Krysa
Lees
Purificati
Roe
Marinich
Holevar
Jackson
Morley
Case
Nicholson
Paat
Watson
Amos
O'Toole
Robinson
Breckenridge
Hunter
Fairburn
Pahlunk
Ness
Foley
Spina
Marrineau
Blanchard
Morin-Strom
Galinis
Frenette
Marrato
Orlando

Connie
Amanda
Madison
Victoria
Michelle
Riley
Rachel
Laura
Micaela
Melanie
Suzanne
Payton
Shalee
Kristen
Lana
Heather
Adrianne
Kayleigh
Mallory
Crystal
Caitlyn
Taryn
Carlee
Terri
Brittany
Melissa
Jessica
Melissa
Julie
Althea
Alyssa
Hannah
Stacey
Alexis
Sheila
Rachel
Marija
Carla
Marie
Ruth
Molly
Heidi
Mary

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

39.57
40.14
40.17
40.25
40.26
40.38
42.15
42.15
42.38
42.39

42.5

42.5
43.05
43.06
43.15

43.3
43.59
43.59
44.34
44.34
45.01

45.2
45.21
45.29
45.58

46.1

46.1
46.28
46.28
47.13
47.42
48.11
48.13

48.4
49.15
53.19
54.57

55.2

55.2
57.38
58.17
58.17
58.19

Lamour
Belisle
Tremblay-Hall
Germanili
Gibbs
Schoch
Diotte
Malone
Plaunt
Caldwell
Beilhartz
Charron
Ciotti
Martineau
Henderson
Zambusi
Cormier
McLean
Black
Pierce
Nieson
Seyler
Trivers-Siemers
Webster
Adams-Hammond
Henson
Henson
Fudge
Fremlin
Serre
Dundas
Charron
Charron
Dundas
Keen
Sewell
Lamontagne
Greenwood
Murphy
Inch
Teske-King
Rogozynski
Paquin

Annette
Jessica
Jennifer
Carolina
Marlene
Rachae
Margaret
Katie
Renee
Nicole
Tammy
Brianna
Brigette
Stacey
Monique
Katie
Sylvia
Kerri
Hillary
Loni
Jennifer
Erica
Erin
Line
Sheila
Charity
Aryanna
Sherri
Kelly
Natalie
Kyla
Michelle
Debbie
Krista
Lilian
Kyla
Jennifer
Melanie
Rebecca
Jenna
Michelle
Megan
Anna
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

58.19
1.02.15
1.02.15
1.02.46
1.02.46
1.03.12
1.04.14
1.04.14
1.04.46
1.04.46
1.05.14
1.05.14
1.05.14
1.05.14
1.06.00
1.06.00
1.06.00
1.06.00
1.06.00

Rogozinski
Hicks

Mick
Vanbuskirk
Vanbuskirk
Kubis
Brock
Printess
Matheson
Turner
Bumbaco
King
MacKay
Serre
Guzzo
Kubis
Printess
Printess
Zuchlinski

Men'’s 5k (61 Finishers)
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20.05
20.19
20.21
20.34
21.18
21.38

21.5

21.5

22.1
22.35
22.35
23.01
23.18
23.33
24.15
24.15
24.34
25.08
25.36

254

Pollari
Reinke
Bumbaco
Cowan
Fitton
DiPasquaele
Schamp
Henson
Blanchard
Kraft
Walsh
Schaffer
Pirillo
McLean
Antunes
Pirillo
Pollari
Perry
Watson
Williams

Cathy
Lana
Bonnie
Bronwyn
Stephanie
Chester
Tammy
Lorrie
Rebecca
Marg
Carla
Jo-Ann
Heather
LoralLee
Diana
Mary
Karen
Pat
Tonia

Aksel
Johnathan
Jacob
Mike
Matthew
Mike
Brandon
Devyn
Scott
Wade
Ryan
Matt

Al

Eric
Pedro
Michael
Avri

John
Owen
Ron
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

25.49
26.28
26.3
26.4
27.1
27.13
27.5
28.03
28.04
28.09
28.23
29.09
30.15
30.21
30.26
30.42
30.57
313
31.57
31.59
32.05
32.1
32.18
32.41
33.22
34.07
34.37
34.45
35.2
36.02
38.33
39.1
39.5
41.46
41.52
42.02
42.35
42.43
45.26
45.42
1.05.14

Corrigal
See

Mick
Caldwell-Pratt
Williams
Elliott
Cooper
Wardell
Cowan
Guzzo
Grasley
Battochio
Spina
Prodan
Laakso
Laakso
Lesage
Mason
Beilhartz
Armstrong
Reynolds
Cowan
Maione
Read
Beilhartz
Hall

Kubis
Desing
O'Toole
Grawbarger
Laakso
Guzzo
Roach
Burns
Charron
Thibodeau
Grawbarger
Morin
Rector
Pratt
Serre

Daniel
Dan

Ed
William
Judah
Dan
Chris
Harley
Camden
Danny
Brandon
Mason
Dominic
Greg
Ryan
Mark
Michael
Tim
Logan
Anthony
John
McKena
Ethan
Brian
Chris
Nash
Kris
Todd
Michael
Caden
Ero
Robbie
Evan
Charlie
Luc
Kaylob
Reagan
Leo
David
Tom
Samuel
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Women’s 10k (10 finishers)

45.14
49.47
50.36
52.22
54.37
58.05
58.56
1.01.11
1.02.30
1.09.08

Aislyn
Baldwin
Chicoine
Souchereau
Ridout
McCormick
Liddiard
Rector
Kuuskman

Plaunt

Men’s 10k (7 finishers)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

38.3
39.14
43.33
47.35
50.07
51.24

1.09.07

Scarpino
Wilson
Baldock
Kern
Nicholson
Lamour
Plaunt

Ireton
Rosemary
Isabel
Jennie
Alice
Tammy
Laura
Karen
Kate
Angela

Daniel
Cam
Joe
Tobin
Greg
Kevin
Jesse
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10k
10k
10k
10K
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